'2APRZ4

19:59:13(ED?)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

SOMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 2ZAPR24

RCGRAM
IBCE ¢ 1
SO0URCE La
JEDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 7
52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 6
3rd 8
4th 11
Fxacta
OFFICIAL
5/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

5/6/8/11

5/6/8/11

Win

26.890

$2.00 PAYS
297.20

$2.00 PAYS
1857.20

$1.00 PAYS
14881.80

22APR24

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

16.80
7.00

$1.00 PAYS

148.60

$0.50 PAYS
4892.30

$0.10 PAYS
1488.18

Show

2.20
5.60
12.40

{US Decliars}

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK




22APRZA4
19:59:13 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22APR24

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
OCRDPER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd &

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/7/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

$2.

$2.

51,

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

10.40

00 PAYS
42.60

GO0 PAYS
93.20

00 PAYS
233.80

00 PAYS
126.40

22APR24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
21.30

50 PAYS
24.80

10 PAYS
23.38

00 PAYS
63.20

(s

{US

(US

(Us

Show

3.20
2.40
2.60

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCGO02
PAGE# 2



22RPRZ4

PRICE REPORT
19:59:13 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22APR24

RACE : 3

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 6

Znd 3

3rd 5

4th 1

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
6/3

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/3/5

Superfecta
QOFFICIAL
6/3/5/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
i1.00

$2.00 PAYS
18.20

$1.00 PAYS
19.7¢C

$2.00 PAYS
24.80

22APRZA4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

S1.

50.

50C.

$1.

Place

2.20
4.20

CO PAYS
5.50

50 PAYS
4.55

19 PAYS
1.97

00 PAYS
12.40

(US

(Gs

Show

2.10
2.60
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3



22APRZ4 PRICE REFPORT
19:59:13 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 22AFPRZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22APR24
RACE : 4

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/2/5/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 1 6.490 3.00
2nd A 3.40
3rd 5
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
i/2 21.0C 10.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/2/5 64.40 le.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/2/5/6 157.30 15.73

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/1 11.60

51

.00 PAYS
5.80

{US

(UsS

(Us

(GS

Show

2.20
2.40
2,40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCC0OOZ
PAGE# 4



2Z2BPR24
19:59:13(EDT})

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 22APRZ4

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 10/4/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 4

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2
1i0/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52
10/4/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1
10/4/6/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.
1/9
1/10

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

41.80

.0C PAYS

157.20

.00 PAYS

1%4.80

00 PAYS
6.00
17.80

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

22APRZE

(US Dollars)
Place

4.80
6.20

$1.00 PAYS
20.%0

50.50 PAYS
392.30

50.10 PAYS
15,48

$1.00 PAYS
3.00
8.90

Show

3.00
4.00
2.80¢

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dnllars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE¥ 5



22APR24 PRICE REPORT

19:59:13 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22APR24

RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/1/4/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nad 1

3ra 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10717477

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1¢/10

$2.

$2.

1.

52

Win

10.60

00 PAYS
89.40

00 PAYS
290.00

00 PAYS
1475.00

.00 PAYS

88.40

22APR24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

§1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

6.00C
5,00

00 PAYS

44.70

50 PAYS
72.50

10 PAYS
1067.50

CQ PAYS
44.20

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.00
2.80
2.20

Dollars)

bDollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE} ©



22APR24

19:59:13(EDT) REPORTING

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22APRZ24

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd &

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/4

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
5/6/4/3

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
10/5

$2

52

1

52

Win

17.80

.00 PAYS
133.00

.00 PAYS
353.00

.0C PAYS
857.20

.00 PAYS
85.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

22APR2E

{U8 Deollars)
Place

7.00
il1.00

$1.00 PAYS

66.50

$0.50 PAYS
88.25

50.10 PAYS
85.72

$1.00 PAYS
42 .60

(U5

(us

(us

{US

Show

3.40
3.80
2.20

Dollars}

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 7



22APRZA4 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ
19:59:13 (EDT} REPCRTING DATE: 22APRZ4
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22APR24
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 1/8/5/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORTTES : 8
52.00 PAYS (US Doliars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 16,40 8.60
2nd 8 3.80
3rd 5
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/8 55.40 27,70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/8/5 290.560 72.65
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/8/5/10 11G9.00 110.90
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/1 217.0C0 108.50

21.7.0

(Us

{US

(us

Show

4.80
2.80
3.00

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGEH# 8



22APR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22APR24

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

1st 7

2nad 11

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/11/2/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/7

7/11/2/3

$2.

§2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
19:59:13 (BDT) REPGRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
16.80

00 PAYS
197.40

00 PAYS
1363.10

G0 PAYS
64.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

22APRZ24

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
9.90

50.50C PAYS
49.35

$0.10 PAYS
136.31

$1.00 PAYS
32.30

(Us

{Us

(us

{us

Show

2.e0
2.40
8.00

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0QOZ
PAGE# 9



22APRZ4
19:59%9:13(EDT}

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream 22APR24

RACE : 10

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH B/7/2/4

SCRATCHED RUNNEKRS NONE

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 8 6.80

2nd 7

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/7 93.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
8/7/2 271.40

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
B/1/2/4 630.50

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/8 22.20

22AFR24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4.20
13.60

$1.00C PAYS

416.890

50.50 PAYS
67.85

$0.10 PAYS
63.05

$1.00 PAYS
11.10

{us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
7.00
2.20

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dcocllars}

Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ2
PAGE# 10



